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Bus 827 Canvey - Hadleigh - Southend Go to website

Direction
Leigh Beck — Travel Centre

72 stops

Open route schedule

Leigh Beck

Transport Museum

Corsel Rd

Lappmark Road

Maurice Road

Normans Road

Market

School

Haystack Corner

Runnymede Road

Rose Road

Jones Corner

Southwick Road

Hawkesbury Road

Pine Close

Second Avenue

Dinant Avenue

Armadale

Budna Road

Silver Jubilee

Elsinor Avenue

Route schedule
Leigh Beck — Travel Centre

Monday 06:55

Tuesday 06:55

Wednesday 06:55

Thursday 06:55

Friday 06:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leigh Beck

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Lekoe Road

Sports Centre

Waterside Farm

Railway Station

St Mary's Church

Hillside Road

Boyce Green

Kents Hill Road

Cumberland Avenue

Clifton Avenue

Bowers Road

Kents Hill Road North

Glen Road

Kenneth Road

USP College

Warren Chase

Shipwrights Drive North

Cranbrook Avenue

Victoria House Corner

Bus Depot

Morrisons

Oak Road

Broughton Road

Woodfield Road

Tattersall Gardens

Thames Drive

Canvey Road

Burnham Road

West Leigh Schools



Kingswood Chase

Leigh Elms

Bonchurch Park

Manchester Drive

Blenheim Chase

Elmsleigh Drive

School Way

Blenheim Park

Westcliff High Schools

St Thomas Moore School

Mannering Gardens South

Southbourne Grove

Prittlewell School

Southend Hospital South

Highfield Gardens

Gainsborough Drive

Priory Park

Blue Boar

Civic Centre

Victoria Station Interchange

Whitegate Road

Travel Centre



Direction
Heygate Avenue — Leigh Beck

71 stops

Open route schedule

Heygate Avenue

Whitegate Road

Chichester Road

Victoria Station Interchange

Civic Centre

Blue Boar

Priory Park

Gainsborough Drive

Highfield Gardens

Southend Hospital South

Prittlewell School

Southbourne Grove

Mannering Gardens South

St Thomas Moore School

Westcliff High Schools

Blenheim Park

School Way

Elmsleigh Drive

Manchester Drive

Kingswood Chase

West Leigh Schools

Burnham Road

Canvey Road

Medway Crescent

Thames Drive

Route schedule
Heygate Avenue — Leigh Beck

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Heygate Avenue

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-827-2568778330-3745087174


Tattersall Gardens

Woodfield Road

Broughton Road

Church

Homestead Way

The Memorial

Victoria House Corner

Shipwrights Drive North

Warren Chase

USP College

Kenneth Road

Glen Road

Kents Hill Road North

Bowers Road

Clifton Avenue

Cumberland Avenue

High Road

Boyce Green

Hillside Road

St Mary's Church

Railway Station

Waterside Farm

Sports Centre

Lekoe Road

Elsinor Avenue

Silver Jubilee

Budna Road

Armadale



Dinant Avenue

Second Avenue

Pine Close

Hawkesbury Road

Southwick Road

Jones Corner

Fairlop Avenue

Convent Road

Haystack Corner

Oyster Fleet

Market

May Avenue

Normans Road

Maurice Road

Baardwyck Avenue

Corsel Rd

Transport Museum

Leigh Beck

827 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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